Schiitzenkreis BB-CW-LEO

Kreisliga

LUFTGEWEHR B - Liga 2025-2026
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 12.10.2025

Ligaleiter:
Lis, Ute 72221 Haiterbach-Osd. Tel.: 07456-6294 Fax: - gst-bb-cw-leo@outlook.de

Gruppe: | SV Holzbronn 2
I SV Ménchberg 2
Gruppe: i GSG H-Nufringen 1
Il SV Ebhausen 2
Gruppe: Il SV Iselshausen 2

Tabelle nach dem 2. Wettkampf
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Verein

SV Haiterbach 1
SV Monchberg 2
SF Gechingen 2
SV Iselshausen 2
SV Ebhausen 2
GSG H-Nufringen 1
SV Schoénaich 2
SV Holzbronn 2
SV Simmozheim 2

Verein

SV Simmozheim 2
SF Gechingen 2
SV Haiterbach 1
SV Ménchberg 2
SV Ebhausen 2

SV Iselshausen 2
GSG H-Nufringen 1
SV Schonaich 2
SV Holzbronn 2

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr.

10.
11.

SR WN =

Name

Theiss, Wolfgang
Turu, Monika
Rettschlag, Emma
Bach, Tamia
Hiller, Markus

Lis, Ute

Luz, Markus
Werz, Thomas
Schiebel-Schatz, Peter
Hatter, Martin
Jackson, Karin

SV Schoénaich 2
SV Simmozheim 2

SF Gechingen 2

SV Haiterbach 1

Gesamt Schnitt WK1 WK2
2789 1394,5 1387 1402
2784 1392,0 1382 1402
2761 1380,5 1357 1404
2748 1374,0 1381 1367
2731 1365,5 1347 1384
2722 1361,0 1356 1366
2704 1352,0 1346 1358
2581 1290,5 1296 1285
2498 1249,0 1057 1441
Ergebnis

1441

1404

1402

1402

1384

1367

1366

1358

1285
Verein Ergeb. Schnitt
SV Iselshausen 2 732 366,0
SF Gechingen 2 729 364,5
SV Simmozheim 2 725 362,5
SV Simmozheim 2 717 3585
SV Monchberg 2 716 358,0
SV Ebhausen 2 715 357,5
SV Haiterbach 1 715 357,5
GSG H-Nufringen 1 712  356,0
SV Iselshausen 2 710 355,0
SV Monchberg 2 705 352,5
SF Gechingen 2 704 352,0

WK 3

W1

368
361
359
360
362
368
360
356
357
347
345

WK 4

1285 :
1402 :

1366 :
1384

1367 :

WK'5

1358
1441
1404

1402

WK 6

W2 W3 W4 W5 W6

364
368
366
357
354
347
355
356
353
358
359
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Nr.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.

31.
32.
33.
34.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Nr.

PN~

Name

Kuhlmann, Steffen
Jedinat, Leonie
Greule, Uwe
Schall, Darius
Luz, Peter
Huss, Ulrich
Kaupp, Stefan
Spenninger, llenia
Binder, Oliver
Beldler, Mark
Maier, Wolfgang
Bauer, Irmgard
Ziegler, Thomas
Zeeb, Rolf
Werz, Jurgen
Appelt, Julia
Greule, Peter
Lauer, Dieter
Schmidt, Nadine
Weber, Helmut
Ludwig, Marco
Braun, Anika
Sayer, Wolfgang

Scheurenbrand, Andreas

Schatz, Martin
Semphia, Vincenzo
Hummel, Andreas
Ro6hling, Neele Sofia
Turu, Gabor
Klasmann, Paul
Rapp, Robin

Pfeifle, Martin
Capinha Nunes, Lazaro
Kusterer, Holger
Miller, Ralf
Briggebors, Norman
Brof3, Noah

Petri, Glinther
Petmecky, Malte
Keck, Eva

Pohl, Nevio Alexander
Backert, Bjorn
Smolarek, Raphael
Haas, Markus
Backert-Fiel, Katja
Kolb, Paula
Schaufele, Alexander

Name

Turu, Monika
Rettschlag, Emma
Theiss, Wolfgang
Backert, Bjorn

Verein

SV Haiterbach 1
SV Schoénaich 2
SV Holzbronn 2
SV Ménchberg 2
SV Haiterbach 1
SV Ebhausen 2

SV Haiterbach 1
SV Schoénaich 2
SV Schonaich 2
GSG H-Nufringen 1
SF Gechingen 2
SV Monchberg 2
SV Haiterbach 1
SV Ménchberg 2
GSG H-Nufringen 1
SV Ebhausen 2

SV Holzbronn 2
GSG H-Nufringen 1
SV Simmozheim 2
SF Gechingen 2
SV Iselshausen 2
SV Iselshausen 2
SV Monchberg 2
GSG H-Nufringen 1
SV Iselshausen 2
SV Haiterbach 1
SV Schoénaich 2
SV Holzbronn 2

SF Gechingen 2
SV Ebhausen 2

SV Schoénaich 2
SV Ebhausen 2

SV Haiterbach 1
SF Gechingen 2
SV Iselshausen 2
GSG H-Nufringen 1
SV Holzbronn 2

SV Iselshausen 2
SV Ebhausen 2

SV Holzbronn 2

SV Schoénaich 2
SV Simmozheim 2
SV Simmozheim 2
SV Ebhausen 2

SV Simmozheim 2
SV Schoénaich 2
SV Monchberg 2

Verein

SF Gechingen 2
SV Simmozheim 2
SV Iselshausen 2
SV Simmozheim 2

Ergeb. Schnitt

700
698
693
692
690
684
683
677
676
676
672
671
668
666
662
661
659
657
657
656
654
652
647
647
640
637
634
633
627
620
617
614
608
602
601
600
596
589
584
522
506
360
358
353
344
328
321

350,0
349,0
346,5
346,0
345,0
342,0
341,5
338,5
338,0
338,0
336,0
335,5
334,0
333,0
331,0
330,5
329,5
328,5
328,5
328,0
327,0
326,0
323,5
323,5
320,0
318,5
317,0
316,5
313,56
310,0
308,5
307,0
304,0
301,0
300,5
300,0
298,0
2945
292,0
261,0
253,0
360,0
358,0
353,0
344,0
328,0
321,0

W1

344
346
353
338
338
333
345
343
329
340
331
335
329
330
334
328
327
326
338
320
330
326
324
304
325
323
309
311
311
308
304
318
303
304
291
295
305
293
293
268
243

328

Ergebnis

368
366
364
360

W2 W3 W4 W5 W6

356
352
340
354
352
351
338
334
347
336
341
336
339
336
328
333
332
331
319
336
324
326
323
343
315
314
325
322
316
312
313
296
305
298
310
305
291
296
291
254
263
360
358
353
344

321
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Jackson, Karin
Hatter, Martin
Smolarek, Raphael
Bach, Tamia
Werz, Thomas
Kuhlmann, Steffen

COx®~NOO»

SF Gechingen 2
SV Ménchberg 2
SV Simmozheim 2
SV Simmozheim 2
GSG H-Nufringen 1
SV Haiterbach 1

359
358
358
357
356
356
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